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Mepiypaen Mpoidvrog: KOPIANAPOZ AAEZMENOZ

Product description: CORIANDER GROUND

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Zupia/ Syria

Tutrog/Type: AAeopuévo/ ground

ZuoKeuaoia: AcuTEPOYEVIIG OUOKEUOOIa KIBWTIO XAPTIVO YIa TPOPIUA, TTPWTOYEVN
TAQOTIKA OoKkoUAa PE (TTpwToyevy cuokeuaoia KATAAANAN yia dueon €maQr He
TPOPINA) CUOKEUAOUEVO O€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKEG TTEPIBAAAOVTOG (25kQ).

Packaging: Secondary packaging paper carton (appropriate for food packaging)/
Primary packaging transparent plastic bag PE (appropriate for food packaging and for
direct contact with food) packed in normal ambient conditions (25kg).

1 ZUpoewva pe Tnv EBvIkA kai KoivoTikr vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BfR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidgpkela wng: 2 xpovia atmmd TNV NUEPOMNVIO CUOKEUATIOG, OUOKEUOOUEVO OE
KAVOVIKEG ouvlnkeg TTeEPIBAAAOVTOC 1 OTTWG opifeTal amd Tov TTPOPNBEUTH OTIG
EVOEDEIYUEVEG CUVONKEG TTOU AVAPEPOVTAl TTAPAKATW.

Shelf life: 2 years from the date of packaging, packed in normal ambient conditions or
as defined by the producer if proper storage provided (see below the storage

conditions).
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2uvOnkeg atroBnkeuong: AlaTnPEITAI 0€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKEG TTEPIBANAOVTOG, O€ NEPOG
OpooEPO Kal OKIEPO (MEYIOTN Bepuokpacia cuvTipnong 21°C & oXeTIKA uypacia 65%).
Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg dlavopng: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaacia TTEPIBANAOVTOG PE OXMMATA TTOU
METAQEPOUV PHOVO TPOYIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only foods.

MwAnon: xovdpIkr o€ £TAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNS TPOPIUWY, KATAOTHUATA TPOQPiUwWYV, super
markets, o€ mini markets k.4.

Sale: wholesale to food industries, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

MoloTIKA XapakTnPIoTIKA TTpoidvTog / Product’s quality characteristics

ZuoTaTIKAG: Kopiavdpog aAeopévocd.
Ingredients: Coriander ground
DuoIKA XOPAKTNPIOTIKA: TuTTkr] yeUon TOu TTPOIGVTOG.

AtTouaia mmKivOuvwy {Evwv OCWPATWVY.

ATtroucia eviopwy

Physical characteristics: Typical product taste

Absence of hazardous foreign bodies.

Free from infestation
MikpoBioAoyikd XapaKTnPIOTIKA/ MUknTeg-Z0peg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10 cfu/g
Microbiological characteristics: St. aureus: max 10 cfu/g*

E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*
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MPOAIATPA®ES MPOIONTQN

XNUIKE XOpAKTNPIOTIKG/
Chemical characteristics/:

Emonuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAemrépevn XpAon:

Product use:

Salmonella spp: atmoucia oTa 25¢ - absence/ 25g
*oUPQWVO PE TIG ECWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPOPEG TTOU €xel BEoel n
eTaipeia pag/ according to internal specification of our company
Yypaoia / moisture: max 12%

AgpAarogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5ug/kg
AgAaTogiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10ug/kg
Bapéa pétaAAa/ Heavy metals: Z0ugwva Pe Ta 6pia Tou
KavoviouoUu EK/1881/2006 kal OAwvV Twv OXETIKWV
TpotroTroIocwy autou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/1881/2005 and all the amendments
YTmoAeippara uropapudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
ZUuQwva pe Ta opia Tou Kavoviouou EK/396/2005 kai Tig
TpoTTOTTOINOEIG auTWYV. In accordance with the Regulation
EC/396/2005 and all the relevant amendments.

ETmwvupia eTaipiag meAATn, TTEPIYPAP TTPOIGVTOG, XWpd
TpoéAeuong, kabBapd Pdapog, lot, ouvBeon TPOIGVTOG,
nuepopnvia AAgnNG, ouvBrikeg diatApnong, SIOTPOYIKN
EMONPavon, oAuavon aAAepyloyovwy.

Customer’s company name, product description, origin,
net weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage
conditions, nutritional value, allergens’ declaration.

To TTPOoIGV XPNOIYOTTOIEITAI WG CUCTATIKO YIA TNV
TTAPAOKEUN TPOPINWY (NUIETOINO TTPOIOV).

To Tpoidv va pnv KaravaAwveTal ammd ATOPa TTOU £X0UV
aAAepyia oTIC apayideg, EnpoUg KaptToug, YAouTévn,
oIVaTi, oéAivo, onodul, Aaktédn & ooyia.

As an ingredient in food production (semi-finished
product).

Must not be by allergy suffers in peanuts, nuts,
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gluten, mustard seeds, celery, sesame seeds,

lactose & soya.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINUEVO TPOPIO CUMPWVA [IE TOUG Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 kai EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To poidv dev £xel utrooTEl aKTIVOBOANON oUu@wva pe Tig Eupwiraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai
1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 kau 1999/3/EC.

AlaBpeTrrTIKA £mMIoApavon avd 100 g poiévrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product

Evépyela/ Energy 298 kcal
NAirapd/ Lipids 17,89
Of which saturated / 10g9
YdardvBpakeg/ Carbohydrates 55¢g
Zdkyapa/ Sugars 09g
Mpwreiveg/ Protein 12,4 g
AilaitnTiKEG iveg/ Dietary fibers 419¢g

AANGTI / Salt

0,08 g
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/

ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Allergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policy will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Aapplies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
In Product |Processed in  [Handled on In Product |Processed |Handled
Same Site in Same on Site
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof May contain MO YES May contain YES YES
Traces Traces

EGGS or its derivatives NO MO NO MO NO MNO

FISH or its derivatives MNO MO MNO MO MNO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO MO NO MO NO MNO

MOLLUSCS MNO MO MO MO MNO MO

PEAMNUTS or derivatives May contain MO YES May contain YES YES
Traces Traces

SOYA BEANS or derivatives May contain MO YES May contain YES YES
Traces Traces

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives May contain MO YES May contain YES YES
Traces Traces

MNUTS , tree nuts: May contain MO YES May contain YES YES
Traces Traces

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives May contain MO YES NO YES YES

Traces

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives May contain MO YES May contain YES YES
thereof Traces Traces

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives May contain MO YES May contain YES YES
Traces Traces

SULPHITES =10ppm —Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO MO NO NO YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO MNO NO NO
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